Ø99
Ø61
22
86
ACME CURVE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

1608
402
179
100
64
45
0.47
0.93
1.40
1.87
2.33
2.80
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         508                          15°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N15-B
8W                         486                          24°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N24-B
8W                         474                          36°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N36-B
8W                         406                          50°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       559                          15°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N15-B
10W                       548                          24°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N24-B
10W                       529                          36°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N36-B
10W                       434                          50°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       648                          15°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N15-B
12W                       636                          24°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N24-B
12W                       624                          36°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N36-B
12W                       583                          50°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N50-B
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey
Black Painted 9005 White Painted 9016
Black Nickel